
OPŠTINA BUDVA

TELEKOMUNIKACIONA MREŽA

PLANIRANO STANJE

nadzorprojektovanje

izgradnja objekata

d.o.o. Budva

projektni biro

INVEST
AIRDA

broj lista

investitor

naziv objekta i mjesto

vrsta projekta i faza

sadržaj lista

datum
1:1000
razmjera

LOKALNA STUDIJA LOKACIJE RIJEKE REŽEVI•A

16

LEGENDA

N

7.910.1

kamena
plo•a

OKTOBAR 2009.

3.5

8.7

R6.0
R6.0

R4.0
R6.0

R3.7

R10.5
R6.0

R10.0

R2.0

R2.0

R3.0

R7.0

R10.0

R4.0

R10.0

R15.0

R3.0

R10.0

R10.0

R6.0

R5.0

R50.0

R25.0R25.0

R10.0

R4.0

R6.0

R6.0

R4.5

R6.0

R7.00

R25.00

R50.0

R100.0

TELEKOMUNIKACIJE
SITUACIONA MREŽA


